
# 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num 

73 

413 

20 

702 

16 

Pilota 

CAVALLETTI MARCO 

D'OSTILIO ROBERTO 

GROSSI CHRISTIAN 

BARCAGLIONI GRAZIANO 

LUCCHETTI MIRKO 

Tempo 

3:34.557 

3:36.989 

3:40.996 

3:42.810 

3:46.303 

Diff. 

2.432 

6.439 

8.253 

11.746 

Gruppo 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Classe 

A +2000 FOUR 

N 1600 THREE 

A 1100 ONE 

A 2000 THREE 

A +2000 FOUR 

M1  

3  [3:49.185] 

3  [4:00.672] 

3  [3:47.671] 

3  [4:08.122] 

3  [4:01.495] 

M2  

3  [3:50.474] 

3  [3:47.057] 

3  [3:40.996] 

3  [3:57.820] 

3  [3:46.303] 

M3  

3  [3:34.557] 

3  [3:36.989] 

3  [3:46.085] 

3  [3:42.810] 

0  [] 

Stampato: 20/07/2025 17.49.07 

D.S.C. DI ORAZIO Michele 

D.G. GERARDI Emiliano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

Driver Trophy 2025 - Round 5 

SLALOM 

CLASSIFICA GRUPPO A 

Kartodromo Val Vibrata 1,285 Km. 


